PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Genoa-Hugo C113

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $97,238.74 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $97,238.74 $0.00 $97,238.74 $1,166,864.90 $97,238.74 $1,069,626.16
August $97,238.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $97,238.74 $ 97,238.74 $0.00 $ 1,166,864.90 $194,477.48 $972,387.42
September $97,238.74 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $97,238.74 $97,238.74 $ 0.00 $1,166,864.90 $291,716.22 $ 875,148.68
October $97,238.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $97,238.74 $ 97,238.74 $0.00 $ 1,166,864.90 $ 388,954.96 $ 777,909.94
November $97,238.74 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $97,238.74 $97,238.74 $ 0.00 $1,166,864.90 $ 486,193.70 $ 680,671.20
December $ 100,855.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 100,855.37 $ 97,238.74 $ 3,616.63 $1,192,181.29 $ 587,049.07 $ 605,132.22
January $100,929.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $100,929.75 $100,855.37 $74.38 $1,192,627.59 $ 687,978.82 $ 504,648.77
February $ 100,935.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 100,935.83 $ 100,929.75 $6.08 $1,192,657.97 $ 788,914.65 $ 403,743.32
March $111,803.38 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $111,803.38 $100,935.83 $10,867.55 $1,236,128.18 $900,718.03 $ 335,410.15
April $111,803.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111,803.38 $111,803.38 $0.00 $1,236,128.18 $1,012,521.41 $ 223,606.77
May $111,803.38 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $111,803.38 $111,803.38 $ 0.00 $1,236,128.18 $1,124,324.79 $111,803.39
June $111,791.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111,791.92 $111,803.38 -$ 11.46 $1,236,116.71 $1,236,116.71 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,236,116.71 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



